©Copyright Task Force Tips LLC 2021 LIY-355 July 16, 2021 Rev01
Schedule A Demo Today at TFT.com
TFT’s RADIUS is the highest
reaching and flowing
deck mounted monitor.
Easily installs on both new
apparatus or as an upgrade
of an existing monitor.

raised” light, position sensor, relay, and bracket kit for a 12-volt system
shall be included.
Rotation and elevation shall each be controlled by a crank with stain-
less steel worm gear. Grease fittings shall be located on all pivot points
for durability and ease of maintenance and a threaded port shall be
provided for a pressure gauge. The monitor shall have an automatic
drain valve.
The monitor shall be configured with a 4” ANSI 150 flange inlet with
4” female NPT threads and 3-1/2” male NH outlet threads, be capable
of flowing 1500 GPM and have a maximum operating pressure of 200
PSI. The unit shall have a unique serial number and be covered by a
five-year warranty.
HOW TO ORDER
PART # 3” ANSI 150 INLET 4” ANSI 150 INLET ADDITIONAL DESCRIPTION
Y35-D24A RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D24A-24 RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D25A RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D25A-24 RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D21A RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D21A-24 RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D22A RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D22A-24 RADIUS 3”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D14A  RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D14A-24  RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D15A RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D15A-24 RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 2.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D11A RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D11A-24 RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”NH MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D12A RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 12 V STOW LIGHT
Y35-D12A-24 RADIUS 4”ANSI 150 INLET 3.5”BSP MALE OUTLET W/ 24 V STOW LIGHT
SPECS
Description US METRIC
Stow Position Height 14.9 in 379 mm
Raised Position Height 22.89 in 582 mm